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Braun, Alexander
Loos Thorsten
Crncic Anton
Schroéder Uwe
Kropsch Jérn
Bauerle Volker
Wolf Andreas
Wick Joachim
Weschler, G
Kratz Matthias
Sarnecki Christian
Appel, Rudiger
Léngle, U.
Mungay Michael
Hundemer, B.
Deutsch Hans
Metz Stefan

Rommelfanger, Jirgen

Walther Alexander
OBfeld Giinther
Stamogiannis Stavros
Sauer Marco
Stockenberger Ulrich
Janisch, Sascha
Kauf Andreas
Zeckai, Dieter
Braun Sascha
Berger Olaf
Albrecht, Manfred
Kinau Tobias
Warth Klaus

GroB Thorsten
Sojat Marko
Wacker, Sven
Niedenfiihr Michael
Vogt Andreas
Zivkovic Mathias
Rest Steffen
Weschenfelder Uwe
Brenzinger, Otto
Schneider Armin
Dettling, Jirgen
Kafka Heinz-Peter
Zivkovic Mathias
Boos Dieter

Pustal Gerhard
Schober Sebastian
Wourster Markus
Stephan David
Haag Harald
Wiede Uwe

Bauer Sascha
Gerich Sven
Michalow Edgar
Kinau Uwe
Ohlh&auser Marco
Mengel Michael

W&W-Cup 2008
Einzelresultate Herren 200 Wurf

Mannschaft

Adler Neckargemiind

SG Croatia/KSC Rheinau 1
SG Croatia/KSC Rheinau 1
TG Rimbach 1

TG Rimbach 1

DS Aufen

KCK Kénigsbach 1

DS Aufen

Bornheim 2

KCK Kénigsbach 1

KCK Kénigsbach 1

GH/DE Leimen

Bornheim 2

BSG Bornheim 1

Bornheim 2

KV Liedolsheim 2

TG Rimbach 1

SKC Oberwolfach 1

BSG Bornheim 1

Rot WeiB3 Ubstadt

SK Ubstadt 1

SK Ubstadt 1

Rot WeiB Ubstadt

Adler Neckargemiind

BSG Bornheim 1
SKC/VBK Wolfartsweier 2
BSG Bornheim 1

Fidelio K'he 1

Adler Neckargemiind

SKC Oberwolfach 1

KV Liedolsheim 2

KCK Kénigsbach 1

SG Croatia/KSC Rheinau 1
Adler Neckargemiind
Fidelio K'he 1

Fidelio K'he 1

SG Croatia/KSC Rheinau 1
SK Ubstadt 1

SKC Fortuna/Fidelitas K’he
Adler Neckargemi(nd

DS Aufen

SKC/VBK Wolfartsweier 2
Fidelio K'he 1

SG Croatia/KSC Rheinau 2 AK
KV Liedolsheim 2

SG Croatia/KSC Rheinau 1
TG Rimbach 1

SKC Oberwolfach 1

TG Rimbach 1

Rot WeiB3 Ubstadt

DS Aufen

Rot WeiB3 Ubstadt

KCK Kénigsbach 1

SKC Oberwolfach 1

SKC Oberwolfach 1

SK Ubstadt 1

SKC Fortuna/Fidelitas K’he

-bis Landesliga

Volle
606
633
638
624
642
614
618
647
623
619
643
602
615
621
627
620
629
623
625
644
606
612
628
624
622
624
612
581
620
631
646
620
622
603
611
636
602
607
611
615
596
620
627
595
599
621
600
621
594
635
608
629
597
586
606
613
576

Abraumen
388
353
334
345
320
344
337
308
329
330
301
338
322
315
306
312
299
304
301
282
317
311
293
296
297
293
304
333
294
283
267
291
289
307
298
273
306
300
294
290
308
282
275
306
302
280
300
275
301
259
285
264
295
304
280
273
309
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Gesamt
994
986
972
969
962
958
955
955
952
949
944
940
937
936
933
932
928
927
926
926
923
923
921
920
919
917
916
914
914
914
913
911
911
910
909
9209
908
907
905
905
904
902
902
901
901
901
900
896
895
894
893
893
892
890
886
886
885
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Kriiger, Frank
Poljak Ante

Nagy Tomislav
Harlacher Volker
Buschbacher Erich
Fritsch Timo

Wiederhold Hans Jiirgen

Schmider, J.

Walde Roland
Bernhardt Herbert
Link Klaus

Maurer Gerhard
Keller Thomas
Steinbrenner, Thorsten
Mungay Michael
Schuller Walter
Schober Sascha
Scheuble, Lars
Kaschewski Scott
Mdiller Klauspeter
Rautenbusch, Roland
Weil Uwe

Rostock, Ridiger
Froéhlich Sascha
Horvat Dragutin
Hanel Henry

Bauer, Horst
Schlemilch, H.-G.
Schlemilch Jérg
Herbig, Jirgen
GernegrofB3 Ralph
Schlemilch Hans Gerd
Specht, Jens
Gorner, Alexander
Zimmermann Jirgen
Smeilus, Kurt
Kunter Jorg

Pustal Sylvia

Fuchs Daniela
Pleitgen, Thomas
Schafbuch Walter

100 Pavelic Dario

101

Schmiederer, Erich

SKC/VBK Wolfartsweier 2
SKC Fortuna/Fidelitas K he
KV Liedolsheim 2

SK Ubstadt 1

Fidelio K'he 1

SKC Oberwolfach 1

SG Croatia/KSC Rheinau 2
Bornheim 2

KCK Kénigsbach 1

Fidelio K'he 1

DS Aufen

SKC Fortuna/Fidelitas K he
SK Ubstadt 1

SKC/VBK Wolfartsweier 2
Bornheim 2

SKC Fortuna/Fidelitas K he
TG Rimbach 1

SKC/VBK Wolfartsweier 2
KV Liedolsheim 2

SG Croatia/KSC Rheinau 1
GH/DE Leimen

KV Liedolsheim 2

GH/DE Leimen

Rot WeiB3 Ubstadt

SKC Fortuna/Fidelitas K’he
SG Croatia/KSC Rheinau 2
GH/DE Leimen

Bornheim 2

BSG Bornheim 1

GH/DE Leimen

SG Croatia/KSC Rheinau 2
BSG Bornheim 1

SKC/VBK Wolfartsweier 2
Adler Neckargemiind

DS Aufen

GH/DE Leimen

Rot WeiB Ubstadt

SG Croatia/KSC Rheinau 2
SG Croatia/KSC Rheinau 2
GH/DE Leimen

DS Aufen

Rot WeilB3 Ubstadt

Adler Neckargemiind

AK

AK

AK

AK
AK

584
574
618
604
603
614
598
587
590
598
583
600
599
588
579
582
601
601
617
602
589
614
594
579
600
590
574
561
588
549
583
610
551
461
294
302
297
289
295
289
288
276
155

300
309
264
277
277
265
280
285
282
273
283
266
265
275
283
279
256
256
239
247
259
232
249
256
235
244
259
262
233
269
226
194
214
211
165
140
142
148
110
106
105
105
84
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884
883
882
881
880
879
878
872
872
871
866
866
864
863
862
861
857
857
856
849
848
846
843
835
835
834
833
823
821
818
809
804
765
672
459
442
439
437
405
395
393
381
239



